
TO WHOMSOEVER IT MAY CONCERN 

3.6.3 Number of extension and outreach programs conducted by the institution through NSS/NCC/Red cross/YRC etc. during the 

3.1.2 The institution provides seed money to its teachers for research (average per year) 

3.1.2.1: The amount of seed money provided by institution to its faculty year- wise during the 2016-17 

Year-2016-17 

Name of Head in Income & Expenditure| Amount (In 

Lacs 
27.75 

S.No. 

Account 
Welfare Expenses 

Following Expenses are includedin above Head 

Details of Expenses Amount (In 
Lacs) 
0.30 
2.08 

3.60 
0.27 
1.67 
0.88 
1.70 

S.No. 

Extension Activities Exp. 
Seed Money for Project Exp. 
Refreshment Coupens for Staff 

|Uniform for Class IV Staff 

Staff & Students Lunch 

Expenses on Festivals & Events 

Refreshment for staff in meeting/exams

Other Welfare Exp. 7 17.25 

Total 27.75 
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are verified by applying generally accepted audit methods in india. 

In terms of above. 

For Mohnot Puneet & Associates 

ChartefedAccountant ASSO UNEE 

CA 
JAIPUR (CA Punoet Mohnot) 

Partner 

Date 03.02.2022Ountan 

2049 480 AASCXB 9230 

Palce Jaipur 

M.No. 079480; FRN:0123tedAco

UDIN 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

