TO WHOMSOEVER IT MAY CONCERN

3.6. 3 Number of extension and outreach programs conducted by the institution through NSS/NCC/Red cross/YRC etc. during the

3.1.2 The institution provides seed money to its teachers for research (average per year)

3.1.2.1: The amount of seed money provided by institution to its faculty year- wise during the 2016-17

Year- 2016-17

S.No.	Name of Head in Income & Expenditure	Amount (In
	Account	Lacs)
1	Welfare Expenses	27.75

Following Expenses are included in above Head

S.No.	Details of Expenses	Amount (In
3		Lacs)
1	Extension Activities Exp.	0.30
	Seed Money for Project Exp.	2.08
	Refreshment Coupens for Staff	3.60
3	Uniform for Class IV Staff	0.27
4	Staff & Students Lunch	1.67
5	Expenses on Festivals & Events	0.88
6	Refreshment for staff in meeting/exams	1.70
7	Other Welfare Exp.	17.25
	Total	27.75

Dated: 03.02.2022

FOR JAGANNATH UNIVERSITY

On the basis of records maintained by the Jagannath University & produced before us and as per explainations given to us, the above figures are verified by applying generally accepted audit methods in india.

In terms of above.

For Mohnot Puneet & Associa

Chartefed Accountan

(CA Puneet Mohnot

Partner

M.No.: 079480 ; FRN: 012310

UDIN:

22079480 AAJCXB 9230

Date:

03.02.2022

Palce:

Jaipur